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ASHEVILLE 07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$3,118,140.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$3,118,140.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,530,590.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$18,000.00 

$0.00 

$406,500.00 

$5,314,113.00 

$3,359,023.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 1

 0

 3

 6

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$127,846.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$22,000.00 

$0.00 

$295,900.00 

$761,496.00 

$315,750.00 

$0.00 

 5

 0

 0

 1

 0

 4

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$17,452.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$116,282.00 

$0.00 

$113,500.00 

$364,014.00 

$116,780.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 2

 0

 3

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 



Page 2 of 5

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$18,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$318,000.00 

$300,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$69,989.00 

$769,989.00 

$700,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$800.00 

$0.00 

$43,213.00 

$2,873,553.00 

$2,829,540.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 5

 9

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$17,399.00 

$324,399.00 

$307,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$140,000.00 

$0.00 

$221,000.00 

$761,000.00 

$400,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 4

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$21,381.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$53,000.00 

$74,381.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

IVY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$107,824.00 

$0.00 

$29,000.00 

$426,824.00 

$290,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

IVY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$96,363.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$307,962.00 

$0.00 

$135,851.00 

$1,888,716.00 

$1,348,540.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 6

 0

 9

 7

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4  2

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$161,570.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$2,000.00 

$0.00 

$442,900.00 

$3,036,620.00 

$2,140,000.00 

$290,150.00 

 2

 0

 0

 2

 0

 11

 3

 3

 0.00

 1.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3.00

 0.00

 1  1

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$63,000.00 

$0.00 

$322,480.00 

$385,480.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 4

 0

 6

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  2

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$17,730.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$180,400.00 

$1,942,117.00 

$1,164,200.00 

$579,787.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 6

 10

 2

 0.00

 1.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2.00

 0.00

 0  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$40,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$190,500.00 

$150,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$6,390.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$30,200.00 

$1,167,401.00 

$1,130,811.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$379,128.00 

$0.00 

$40,000.00 

$1,007,199.00 

$588,071.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 8

 0

 4

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 8  0

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total

Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total

Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$15,139,715.00 

$0.00 

$869,937.00 

$0.00 

$3,118,140.00 

$2,401,332.00 

$1,979,322.00 

$1,215,496.00 

 56

 0  0  0

 5  2  5

 0  0  0

 26  5

 2

 70

 21

 31

$24,723,942.00 Total Project Value


