Township Report

8/1/2014 through 8/31/2014

						Page 1 of
ASHEVILLE 07					# Build	ings # Unit
					" Dana	mgo " om
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$3,118,140.00	2				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07	\$3,118,140.00					
AVERYS CREEK						
					# Build	ings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$3,359,023.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$406,500.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$1,530,590.00	3				0
Mobile Home	\$18,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK	\$5,314,113.00					
BEAVERDAM						
					# Build	ings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$315,750.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$295,900.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$127,846.00	5			M 1.	0
Mobile Home	\$22,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	U
BEAVERDAM	\$761,496.00					
BILTMORE						
					# Build	ings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$116,780.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$113,500.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$17,452.00	3	3.7	2	3.6 1	0
Mobile Home	\$116,282.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
P. T. T. C. P. T.	\$264.014.00					

\$364,014.00

BILTMORE

Buildings # Units

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$300,000.00	1	# 5 ***		B # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Duildings.	0.00	Dweining Onit Count.	0.00
	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00					
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$18,000.00	1	1,0,,,	1		
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$318,000.00					
BROAD RIVER					#P :11	
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$700,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$69,989.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	NT.	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved.	U
BROAD RIVER	\$769,989.00					
FAIRVIEW						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$2,829,540.00	9				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$43,213.00	5				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home	\$800.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
FAIRVIEW	\$2,873,553.00					
FLAT CREEK						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$307,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	-		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$17,399.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FLAT CREEK	\$324,399.00					
FRENCH BROAD						
THE TOTAL DIVINE					# D:14	ings # Unite

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$400,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Bunungo.	0.00	2 waning chirt count.	0.00
	\$221,000.00	4				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations			New:	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$140,000.00	2	new.	2	1110 VCu.	
FRENCH BROAD	\$761,000.00					
HAZEL						
,					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	č		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$53,000.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$21,381.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
HAZEL	\$74,381.00	· ·				
IVY						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$290,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$29,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$107,824.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
IVY	\$426,824.00	1				
LEICESTER						
EEICESTER					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,348,540.00	7				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	3		<i>5</i>	
	\$135,851.00	9				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$96,363.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home			New:	4	Moved:	2
LEICESTER	\$307,962.00 \$1,888,716.00	6				
LIMECTONE						
LIMESTONE					# Duild	inge #IInite

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$2,140,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$290,150.00	3	# Buildings:	1.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	3.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$442,900.00	11				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$161,570.00	2	3.7		M 1.	1
Mobile Home	\$2,000.00	2	New:	1	Moved:	1
LIMESTONE	\$3,036,620.00					
LOWER HOMINY						
					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0	// D ::11:	0.00	D 111 W 10	
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$322,480.00	6				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	2	Moved:	2
Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$63,000.00 \$385,480.00	4	new.	2	Moved.	-
REEMS CREEK					# Build	lings # Units
D 11 (10) 1 F 1	Φ1 1 (A 200 00	10				
Residential Single Family	\$1,164,200.00	10	# Dwildings	0.00	Davidling Unit County	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$579,787.00	0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 1.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 2.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dullulligs.	0.00	Dweiling Onit Count.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$180,400.00 \$17,730.00	6 2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations			New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	\$0.00 \$1,942,117.00	0	1.0	Ü		
SANDY MUSH					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$150,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	5		C	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$40,500.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$190,500.00	2				
SWANNANOA						
видинии					# Duild	lings # I Inite

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$1,130,811.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$30,200.00 \$6,390.00 \$1,167,401.00	5 0 0 0 0 5 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
UPPER HOMINY					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$588,071.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$40,000.00 \$0.00 \$379,128.00 \$1,007,199.00	3 0 0 0 0 4 0 8	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Month Totals						
Residential Single Family Total	\$15,139,715.00	56				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses Total	\$869,937.00	5	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	5
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial Total	\$3,118,140.00	2				
Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$2,401,332.00	70				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$1,979,322.00	21				
Mobile Home	\$1,215,496.00	31	New:	26	Moved:	5
Total Project Value	\$24,723,942.00					